‘XD

KC

KD

AKD®

~H A NREAER~

SE MR Fe BN BUZ XY, R HT T B RHNET DT, T 1T HRIIZEN,
MKAID NI RPE R PHITR0ET .,

a: E]

FHiras e

AR SRET

[PV

g

Frse

m

HM3T

gem2 1| BR | il | iy

MY

rh Sy

FLrLiy

fig

15:40

15:42

15:44

15:45

15:49

15:54

15:57

15:58

15:59 | 16:00 | 16:01 | 16:04

16.06

16.07

16:10

il

17:50

17:53

17:55

17:56

18:00

18:05

18:08

18:09

18:10 | 18:11] 18:12] 18:15

18:17

1818

18:21

e dz]

Friet

Bt

A i

By 42—

THSF

il

fig

17.06

17.07

17.08

17:09

17:10

17:11

&

ZZETIE 4 HO | & R
IHDH BTN A E 17:13] 17:14

il

SR

(o

EiRra =

17:15

17.16

17:16

17:17

&

ZTETIR
JEP AT A

i)

19:16

19:15

19:14

19:13

19:12

19:11

TEAER G AT R 19:09 | 19:08

19:07

19:06

19:06

19:05

s HORE 5 TN R S

il

AT

HHT

ALH

=HH

A N

R P

VEODYii

HH vy

fiE

17:15

17.16

17:17

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:21

17:22

JE P - R T N A

i)

19:11

19:10

19:09

19:08

19.07

19:05

19:04

JEF - TR AT N A&

il

T L

pLiEas 2]

BBFhY v

g

Frslie

e )

JiH

BHE3T

wm2T| SBR[ il | JeHT

RHT

rh iy

FLiLIHY

fiE

15:40

15:42

15:44

15:45

15:49

15:54

15.57

15.58

15591 16:00 | 16:01 | 16:04

16.06

16.07

16:10

i)

17:50

17:53

17:55

17:56

18:00

18:05

18:08

18:09

18:10 | 18:11] 18:12] 18:15

18:17

1818

18:21

o 1ul

Py e

g

,i2A

#%H3T

®m27T

[ 111

x| LU )11 THSE

e 2—

ALl

it

iy

AT

LA

AL

=1H

¢ BT

R R

HH vy

fi&

16.52

16:56

16:58

17:00

17:.01

17:02

17.03

17.04

17:05] 17.07] 17:08 | 17.09

17:10

17:11

1712

17:13

17:15

17:16

1717

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:22

i)

19:05

19:08

19:09

19:11

19:12

19:13

19:14

19:15

19:16 | 19:17] 19:18] 19:19

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:25

19:26

19:27

19:28

19:29

19:30

19:32

o 1ul

Py e )

B SERER

[P Ve

g

Frsle

L

JiH

BE3T

wmm2T| BRER [ il | 4 e

Kilan

il

THSF

i 2—

Akl

Hrith

SEATH

iUEAN

AILH

fi&

15:27

15:29

1531

15.32

15.36

1541

15:44

15:45

1546 | 15471 15:48 ] 1549

1551

15.52

1554

15.55

15.56

15.57

1558

16:01

16.03

16.05

i)

17:51

17:53

17:55

17:56

18:00

18:05

18:08

18:09

18:10 | 18:11] 18:12] 18:13

18:15

1816

18:18

18:19

18:20

18:21

18:22

18:25

18:27

18:29

aa:du]

=nH

A o3

PR

PEDYii

HH HaHr

fig

16:06

16:08

16:10

1611

16:11

i)

18:30

18:32

18:34

18:35

18:35

aa:du]

it

i i

Akl

Bty 2—

THSF

il

fig

17.06

17.07

17.08

17:09

17:10

17:11

&

ZZETIX & LR | 4 PLERAG
IHDH B mfT R E 17:13] 17:14

il

BTy E=

17:15

17:16

17:17

&

TTETE
JHFE AR

i)

19:16

19:15

19:14

19:13

19:12

19:11

TR G mEAT R E 19:09 | 19:08

19:07

19:06

19:05

& R AT A S

aa:1u]

AT

AT

ALH

=fH

A B

BT

PEDYii

HH vy

fig

17:15

17:16

17:17

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:21

17:22

JE T - RT3 T N A

i)

19:11

19:10

19:09

19:08

19.07

19:05

19:04

i - TR i /S AP




AC

+D

~H A NREAER~

SE MR Fe BN BUZ XY, R HT T BEERHNET DT, T T H&RIIZEN,
MKAID NI RPE R PHITR0ET .,

a: E]

FHiras e

AR SRET

[PV

g

Frse

i

HM3T

#m2T

SR

1l

iy

MY

Hh gy

FLrLiy

fig

15:39

15:42

15:44

15:45

15:49

15:54

15:57

15:58

15:59

16.00

1601

16.04

16.06

16.07

16:10

il

17:50

17:53

17:55

17:56

18:00

18:05

18:08

18:09

18:10

18:11

18:12

18:15

18:17

1818

18:21

e dz]

el L)

AR

By v

g

e

fit

H%HE3T

BH2T

i1

Edan

il

TS5

Pty a—

A i

XS

ESLEL)

i)

FLrLy

fig

16:52

16:55

16.57

16:58

17:01

17:04

17:05

17.06

17.07

17.08

17:09

17:11

17:12

17:14

17:15

17:17

17:19

17:20

17:22

17:25

il

19:05

19:08

19:10

19:11

19:14

19:17

19:18

19:19

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:24

19:25

19:27

19:28

19:30

19:32

19:33

19:35

19:38

e dz]

el E )

PR

By v

g

B sty

fil

BH3T

H®H2T

SR

il

JuHT

ST

Hh Ly

FLrLiy

fi&

15:39

15:42

15:44

15:45

15:49

15:54

15:57

15:58

15:59

16.00

1601

16.04

16.06

16.07

16:10

Y

17:50

17:53

17:55

17:56

18:00

18:05

18:08

18:09

18:10

18:11

18:12

18:15

18:17

18:18

18:21

a1z

FEARRr e

AR

By FoL

g

ST

Jil

H%H3T

BH2T

AR

il

Kidzn

il

TH5F

iy 42—

fiEanill]

k5

Be P T

i)

ALy

KIE@Y)

fi&

16:51

16:54

16:56

16:57

17:00

17:03

17.04

17.05

17.06

17.07

17.08

17:10

17:11

17:13

17:14

17.16

17:18

17:20

17:21

17:24

17:26

Y

19:05

19:08

19:10

19:11

19:14

19:17

19:18

19:19

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:24

19:25

19:27

19:28

19:30

19:32

19:33

19:35

19:38

19:40

aa: 12

AT

AL

ALH

—HH

R

7al

VHOD i

HH v T

fi&

9:.05

9.06

9.07

9.08

9:09

9:10

9:11

9:13

JE - RT3 T /N A

il

11:00

10:59

10:58

10:57

10:56

10:55

10:54

10:52

JEF - TBIRRT AT N A8

aa: 12

Il

< HURERS

Eolan s

)1l

TH5F

gty 2—

[Rianil]

B i

iy

AT

AL

AILH

—HH

B L)

R

HH v

fi&

10:25

10:26

10:27

10:28

10:30

10:31

10:32

10:33

10:34

10:35

10:37

10:39

10:41

10:42

10:43

10:44

10:45

il

12:36

12:37

12:38

12:39

12:41

12:42

12:43

12:44

12:45

12:46

12:48

12:50

12:52

12:53

12:54

12:55

12:56

aa:du]

AT

AT

ALH

—HH

A

R L

PEDYi

HH vfrHir

fig

1402

14:03

14:04

14:05

1406

14:08

14:10

14:11

JE T - RT3 TN A

i)

15:58

1557

15:56

15.55

15:54

15:50

15:49

JEF - TR AT N A

aa:du]

Bt e )

BB

[PV E Y3

B

Bkl

e RN

ji3)

Bm3T

Bm2T

il

Eidan

KM

THSF

iy 2—

[N}

Bt

et

LRI

AL

AL

=nH

fig

14:40

14:42

14:44

14:46

14:50

14:55

14:58

14:59

15.00

1501

15:52

15.03

15.04

15.05

15.07

15.08

15.09

15:10

15:11

15:13

15:14

15:15

15:16

i)

17:00

17:02

17:04

17:06

17:10

17:15

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:21

17:22

17:23

17:24

17:25

17:27

17:28

17:29

17:30

17:31

17:33

17:34

17:35

17:36

a: u]

EEAE il

B L

PEODYii

HH rfuiy

fig

15:18

15:19

15:20

15:21

Y

17.38

17:39

17:40

17:41




